Indusind Bank

Schedule of Charges for Indus Business Secure (w.e.f. February 2024)

AMB & CHEQUE BOOK CHARGES

OTHER FEATURES & CHARGES

Average Monthly Balance Requirement NIL Stop Payment
Charges for Non-maintenance of AMB NA Cheque Single cheque ¥ 100 & Series cheques ¥ 150
Nil charges if requested through Indus Net/
Indus Mobile/ IVR
Cheque Leaves Issuances (Payable at Par) 100 Cheque Leaves free per month
Cheque Return

Charges of cheque book on additional usage

FREE SERVICES

% 2 per leaf

Inward For Financial Reasons

Up to 2 instruments per month - ¥ 350 per instrument
On 3 & 4" instrument - % 500 per instrument
5" instrument onwards - ¥ 750 per instrument

Collections « Local Cheque Deposit Outward IndusInd Bank location 50 per cheque
« Cheques deposited at any location of Indusind Bank for Other locations ¥ 100 per cheque + Out of pocket expenses
clearing at the same location
* Funds Transfer within Indusind Bank Lt e
* Qutstation Cheque Deposit at IndusInd Bank Location NACH / ECS Return %200
Payments * Anywhere Payment: Cheques paid at any location of Account Statement
Indusind Bank Ad hoc Statement printed Z 10 per page
* Funds Transfer within Indusind Bank
* Cash Withdrawal-any Indusind Bank Branch DOORSTEP BANKING®
Other Services * Email Statement (Daily)  Dormant Account Activation Charges

« Internal Transfer Return Charges
* Account Closure Charges

Cheque Pickup (On call)

Free Once in a day

NEFT /RTGS / IMPS

* Branch ¢ Online

Cheque Pickup (Beat) Per month

Free

Doorstep Cash (Per Call)
COLLECTIONS

Outstation Cheque Collection

Standard Charges: Up to 2 Lacs - ¥ 150

From 2 to 5 Lacs - ¥ 250, From 5 to 10 Lacs - % 400,
From 10 to 20 Lacs - 800,

Contact branch for cash above 20 Lacs

Payable at Non-Indusind Bank Location Instrument Value Charges
- Doorstep Cash (Beat) Per month Standard Charges: Up to 1 Lac - % 2,000,
Cheques collection up to 325 From 1 t0 2 Lacs - % 3,000, From 2 to 5 Lacs - ¥ 5,500,
and including ¥ 5,000 From 5 to 10 Lacs - ¥ 9,000, From 10 to 20 Lacs - ¥ 16,000,
Above 2 5,000 and up o 250 Contact branch for cash above 20 Lacs
LTI RQILYY TRADE SERVICES & CHARGES
Above 10,000 and up to 3100 Remi
and including % 1,00,000 emittances
Above % 1,00,000 %200 | Inwerd Remittances Free
For specialised option on Indus Collect (CMS Collections Services) please seek help from your Relationship Officer I Non Trade Outward Remittances %83 per Txn
DD/ PO (At IndusInd Bank Locations) Exports
Export Bills for Collection & under LC % 83 per Txn
Free Limit %100 Lac per month
Advance Export Bills % 83 per Txn
Charges on additional usage % 1/1,000, Min. % 25 Max. ¥ 10,000 .
Export LC Advising % 83 per Txn
DD/ PO (Correspondent Bank Location) BRC Issuances for all Export transactions (EBRC) | Free
Free Limit 10 Lacs per month Imports
Charges on additional usage Z 2/1,000, Min. % 100 Max. ¥ 15,000 Advance Payments for Imports 83 per Txn
DD/PO (Non-correspondent Bank) Direct Import Bills % 83 per Bill
) Import Bills for Collection % 83 per Bill
Charges on usage % 3/1,000, Min. % 100 Max. % 15,000
Miscellaneous Charges
CASH TRANSACTIONS
Swift Charges 383
Cash Deposit at Home Location
International Courier charges %1000
Free Limit per month ¥ 15 Lacs Registered Post Charges 283
Additional Charges on incremental deposits Home Location ¥ 3/1,000 (Min. % 50 per transaction) Commission in Lieu of Exchange 0.125%
danaard dlge O DE app d0Iie

Cash Deposit at Non Home Location

Free Limit per month

% 3 Lacs

I GST as applicable on charges

Additional Charges on incremental deposits

Non-home Location % 4/1,000 (Min. % 50 per transaction)

“Available in Select Locations only

T&C apply

For more details, call our Phone Banking Numbers: 1860 267 7777 / +91 22 4406 6666. » Visit us at www.indusind.com




